
NKHTGT - Race 2
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

30 April - 1 May 2016

Historische Zandvoort Trophy

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = CT07

17 Roger Ebdon  1 -- 13 laps --Mini Cooper S 30:01.200 2:15.408 5

7 Span-Span 13.891 2 13.891Mini Cooper S 30:15.091 2:16.883 6

51 Udo Hartmann 27.241 3 41.132Mini Cooper S 30:42.332 2:17.846 7

12 Bert Mets  4 -- 11 laps --Mini Cooper S 25:54.284 2:17.894 5

37 de Vries-Lewis  5 -- 3 laps --Mini Cooper S 7:23.742 2:18.751 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = CT08

44 Gerrit Jan van Leenen  1 -- 13 laps --Lotus Cortina 30:44.400 2:18.057 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = CT10

10 Norbert Gross  1 -- 14 laps --Ford Falcon Sprint 31:03.723 2:09.099 3

18 Roel Korsten  2 -- 13 laps --Ford Mustang 28:59.334 2:11.120 2

9 Perry-Perry 8.783 3 8.783Ford Falcon 29:08.117 2:12.342 6

89 Frits Campagne 0.520 4 9.303Ford Falcon Sprint 29:08.637 2:12.408 6

289 Bijleveld-van der Ende 10.398 5 19.701Ford Falcon 29:19.035 2:12.618 5

66 Thomas Augustin 1:27.679 6 1:47.380Ford Mustang 30:46.714 2:18.374 10

34 Olivier Hart  7 -- 8 laps --Ford Mustang 18:07.955 2:09.845 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTP2500

24 Patrick Koel  1 -- 14 laps --Porsche 904/6 31:23.709 2:08.267 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTS04/09

42 Michel Lombard 1:03.404 1 -- 13 laps --Alpine A 110 30:15.782 2:16.799 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTS10

45 Bob Stevens  1 -- 14 laps --Lotus Elan 30:32.918 2:06.445 4

46 Jos Stevens 12.234 2 12.234Lotus Elan 30:45.152 2:07.644 9

21 Lars Bondesson  3 -- 13 laps --Lotus Elan 29:30.829 2:13.413 5

356 Ton Vos 47.969 4 47.969Porsche 356 30:18.798 2:16.544 6

TimekeeperSecretary of the EventClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:00.470  in lap  6  by nbr. 75 : Dav id Hart (AC Cobra)
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NKHTGT - Race 2
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

30 April - 1 May 2016

Historische Zandvoort Trophy

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTS11

15 Robert Hamilton of Silvertonhill  1 -- 14 laps --Marcos 1800 GT 30:44.613 2:09.360 6

63 Nico Zonneveld  2 -- 13 laps --Morgan +4ss 28:52.735 2:10.695 7

96 Richard Evans 3.608 3 3.608Marcos 1800 GT 28:56.343 2:11.295 5

65 Erwin van Lieshout 58.503 4 1:02.111Porsche 911 29:54.846 2:14.543 4

40 Niek van Gils 14.250 5 1:16.361MGB 30:09.096 2:16.215 5

72 Jochem Kentgens 4.543 6 1:20.904Morgan +4ss 30:13.639 2:16.221 6

78 Edwin Dijkman 2.038 7 1:22.942MG B 30:15.677 2:16.573 5

38 Nykle J.F. Meijer  8 -- 12 laps --MGB 29:07.595 2:20.799 3

70 Paul Lejeune  9 -- 6 laps --Triumph TR4 13:42.447 2:12.565 3

Not Classif ied                    Classif ication Limit (0% of 0 Laps) = 0 Laps

85 Mark Dols  EXC Marcos 1800 GT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTS12

75 David Hart  1 -- 14 laps --AC  Cobra 28:36.708 2:00.470 6

76 Hans Hugenholtz 53.597 2 53.597AC  Cobra 29:30.305 2:04.238 7

5 Tom Kuiper 1:13.730 3 2:07.327Chevrolet Corvette 30:44.035 2:09.732 4

48 Frans van Maarschalkerwaart  4 -- 13 laps --Shelby Mustang 28:46.568 2:10.222 7

49 Roland Zoomers 30.695 5 30.695Jaguar E-Type 29:17.263 2:10.279 6

123 Marcel van Laarhoven 16.122 6 46.817Shelby Mustang 29:33.385 2:11.482 6

94 Jac Meeuwissen 39.329 7 1:26.146Austin Healey 3000 mk 1 30:12.714 2:16.773 5

19 Armand Adriaans 30.329 8 1:56.475Chevrolet Corvette C2 30:43.043 2:14.321 3

32 Marc Nouwens  9 -- 9 laps --Austin Healey 3000 mkII 21:38.088 2:19.543 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTP>2500

82 Georg Nolte  1 -- 14 laps --Ford GT40 30:45.163 2:07.085 7

Car No:24 20 sec. penalty jump start
Car No:24 20 sec. penalty overtaking under yellow
Car No:85 DQ Technical not conform
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